
League Member Name Cell Phone Email Address Team Team #
Amos Edinger 315-480-6076 Todd@edingertruck.com Amos & Heather 1
Heather Edinger 315-243-3851 edingerheather20@gmail.com Amos & Heather 1
Mike Schoemaker 315-657-5562 MSchoemaker@hillnmarkes.com Mike & Rosie 2
Rosie Schoemaker 315-657-5676 schoemar@pcacny.com Mike & Rosie 2
Steve Frank 315-569-2758 sdfrank64@gmail.com Steve & Lisa 3
Lisa Frank 315-256-1793 lisa66frank@gmail.com Steve & Lisa 3
Connor Frank 607-591-6839 connorf1221@gmail.com Connor & Liza 4
Liza Hillegas 607-206-6375 lhillegas2@gmail.com Connor & Liza 4
Ian Frank 607-423-3239 ian.frank919@yahoo.com Ian & Linzy 5
Linzy Frank 315-400-5275 linzy@sitkainsurance.com Ian & Linzy 5
Stephen Schoemaker 315-657-4924 stephenschoemaker@hotmail.com Stephen & Olivia 6
Olivia Krom 315-450-0037 oliviaLkrom@gmail.com Stephen & Olivia 6
Mike Dudley 315-569-1295 mikedudley88@gmail.com Mike & Rhonda 7
Rhonda Dudley 315-730-3323 rms3323@gmail.com Mike & Rhonda 7
Adam Sellwood 315-256-3865 adam.sellwood@yahoo.com Adam & Carissa 8
Carissa Cornwell 607-591-3583 cornwell.carissa@yahoo.com Adam & Carissa 8
Sean Horton 315-952-1951 shorton@cedbaldwinhall.com Sean & Mary 9
Mary Horton 315-730-7891 marydoody@cbpp.com Sean & Mary 9
Shawn Evans 315-925-3304 sevans2822@gmail.com Shawn & Julie 10
Julie Evans 352-558-4656 julieevans.beachbody@yahoo.com Shawn & Julie 10
Matt Fogg 508-577-1580 mtfogg@gmail.com Matt & Carolyn 11
Carolyn Fogg 315-720-6391 cakicak@gmail.com Matt & Carolyn 11
Jon Dudley 315-663-1221 spcjondudley@gmail.com Jon & Kate 12
Kate Dudley 484-467-7872 katelongen1@gmail.com Jon & Kate 12
Dan Sherlock 315-935-3399 Dansherlock23@icloud.com Dan & Zoey 13
Zoey Sherlock 315-560-9171 zoemhendricks@gmail.com Dan & Zoey 13
John Sherlock 315-546-3484 johnsherlock14@hotmail.com John & Frencesca 14
Francesca Gannuscio 315-391-9622 frencescamg@gmail.com John & Frencesca 14
Ryan Whitney 315-480-1289 rwhitney65@gmail.com Ryan & Cassidy 15
Cassidy Ubieta 786-417-4981 cubieta17@gmail.com Ryan & Cassidy 15
Jake Guy 315-877-0092 jacobguy222@gmail.com Jake & Amanda 16
Amanda Guy 315-456-9066 amandambriggs14@gmail.com Jake & Amanda 16
Teddy Phillips 607-591-6975 Phillipsteddy68@yahoo.com Teddy & Ally 17
Allyson McNerney 315-391-9982 Allysonmcnerney@gmail.com Teddy & Ally 17
Jason Fitzpatrick 315-409-3676 fitzy1113@hotmail.com Jason & Jill 18
Jill Fitzpatrick 315-439-8023 jillefitz11@yahoo.com Jason & Jill 18

Subs

Paul & Irene Delles 315-317-1660 PaulandIreneDelles@yahoo.com Paul & Irene Sub
Jesse Monette & Lisa Tepfer 315-980-1518 lisa.tepfer44@gmail.com Jesse & Lisa Sub
John & Michelle McNerney 607-423-2252 Jmcnerney@cortlandville.org John & Michelle Sub
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